H-3123 ORDERING GUIDE
Technical Note
June 2012
©2015 WaterLOG  +1.435.753.2212  sales@waterlog.com  www.waterlog.com
H-3123-AAA-BBB
Example as follows: H-3123-15-250
H-3123 Submersible Pressure/Temperature Transducer, 15 psi, and a 250 foot cable.
Base Unit Includes:
• H-3123 Submersible Pressure/Temperature Transducer
• 10 Feet of Hook-up Cable
• Air Desiccator Junction Box
• Product Literature Disk
H-310 Accessories:
• H-3123-DAA          Dry Air Assembly
• H-3123-MB          Sensor Media Barrior
• H-3123-VC           Vented Cable, Ulitraviolet Protected, Urethane Jacket
H-3123 Submersible Pressure/Temperature Transducer
AAA Pressure Range 15 psi
30 psi
100 psi
015
030
100
BBB Cable Length 50 feet
100 feet
250 feet
50
100
250